
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

60 

46 

7 

24 

44 

Name 

Lex Geval 

Aron Redmond 

Paul Moorby 

Adam Randles 

Grant Thomson 

Class 

Pre-injection 600s 

Supertwins 

Pre-injection 600s 

Pre-injection 600s 

Pre-injection 600s 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

33.108 

46.302 

1:00.322 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:17.638 

7:50.746 

8:03.940 

8:17.960 

6:07.897 

Best Tm 

1:10.645 

1:16.905 

1:19.027 

1:20.236 

1:12.263 

Best Speed 

86.630 

79.579 

77.442 

76.275 

84.691 

Avg. Speed 

83.905 

78.004 

75.877 

73.741 

83.175 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/09/2025 15:27:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas 

Race Director: Hefin Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

33.108 

Avg. Speed 

83.905 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.645 

Best Speed 

86.630 

Best Lap by 

60 - Lex Geval 

Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise) 

SuperTwins/Pre-Injection 600 

Race 13 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:17:22 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/09/2025 14:39 


