Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise)

Sorted on Laps

SuperTwins/Pre-Injection 600

Race 13

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:17:22

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles

14/09/2025 14:39



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	60	Lex Geval	Pre-injection 600s	6		7:17.638	1:10.645	86.630	83.905
2	46	Aron Redmond	Supertwins	6	33.108	7:50.746	1:16.905	79.579	78.004
3	7	Paul Moorby	Pre-injection 600s	6	46.302	8:03.940	1:19.027	77.442	75.877
4	24	Adam Randles	Pre-injection 600s	6	1:00.322	8:17.960	1:20.236	76.275	73.741
Not clas	sified 44	Grant Thomson	Pre-injection 600s	5	DNF	6:07.897	1:12.263	84.691	83.175

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
33.108	83.905	1:10.645	86.630	60 - Lex Geval

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas

Orbits

Race Director: Hefin Smith

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 14/09/2025 15:27:01